LO-ARS 625 + vw RAL 9016 - 60110006100

Accessories - Mounting frame kit

REGIOLUX

Ceiling surface-mounted frame set 625, surface-mounted frame for quick assembly and easy slide-in mounting of the luminaire. Housing colour traffic
white RAL 9016; Mounting frame set for lowea 625

CHARACTERISTICS
Order number

EAN number
Commodity code

Certification mark

MECHANICS

Housing colour
Dimensions (LxWxH/DxH)
Weight (net)

Type of installation

Dimensions

L 628 mm
B 628 mm
H 75mm
A1 300 mm
A2 599 mm

60110006100
4020863494361
94059900
Indoor, CE

traffic white RAL 9016
628mm x 628mm x 75mm
1.05kg

Ceiling-mounted single installation

Length

Width

Height

Mounting distance single mounting

Mounting distance 1st luminaire of the light run
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